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Well Name: PARA ET AL CAMERON F-19 

APIIUVvl 

300/F-19/6010-1173010 
Well Configuration Type 

Most Recent Job 
Job Calegory 

Completion 

TO: 1,481.00 

TVD 
MD (mKB) (mKB) 

Surface Legal Location 

F-19/6010-11730 
Original KB Elevation (m) 

Primary Job Type 

Abandonment 

Incln DLS 
DLS (0 ... 

Schematic - Current 

License # Field Name State/Province 

0004064 NT 
KB-Ground Distance (m) KB-Casing Flange Distance (m) KB-Tubing Head Distance (m) 

788_34 4.60 4.30 

Secondary Job Type Start Date End Date 

3/4/2012 3/6/2012 

Original Hole, 3/23/2012 3:07:42 PM 

Vertical schematic (actual) 

1.1 ~--~ ......................................................... . 

1.3 

4.3 

4.6 

430.6 

431 .0 1 
.,: ... .: .... . :)'!f/.}::.::" 

i~l! 
1-1 ; Casing Joints; 219.1; 205.7; 4.30-430.60; 426.30 

1-2; Float Shoe; 219.1; 430.60-431 .00; 0.40 

2-1 ; Casing Joints; 139.7; 127.3; 4.30-1,480.60; 1,476.30 ~ 

1,419.8 

1,421 .3 

1,422.2 

1,429.8 

~/+.---cement Cap; 1,419.80; 1,429.80 

':': 

1,430.2 

1,439.0 

1,441 .0 

iro ..... X .... ...,; ... 8:~;t---Bridge Plug - Permanent; 1,429.80; 1,430.21 

.!.·"':··IIiI"":~"'· ~-+---perfOrated; 1,439.00-1,441 .00; 3/5/2004 ...... : .. ::., I-

1,441.4 

1,441 .7 

1,442.0 

1,442.4 

1,446.5 

1,448.0 

I~ 
........... --Perforated; 1,442.00-1 ,446.50; 3/5/2004 

I: 
~~-Perforated ; 1,448.00-1,451 .00 ; 3/5/2004 

1,451 .0 

1,451 .9 

1,452.0 

1,475.0 

1,480.6 
h4----2-2; Float Shoe; 139.7; 1,480.60-1,481 .00 ; 0.40 

1,481 .0 
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